Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa - Final Euroindy 0,800 Km
Final 05-07-2019 11:59
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 58.932 +0.732 12:22:43.958 10 1:00.993 +1.105 12:24:13.169
(71) Afonso Leandro 10 58.976 +0.776 12:23:42.934 11 59.888 - 12:25:13.057
1 58.793 +6.076 12:14:42.866 11 59.061 +0.861 12:24:41.995
2 57.114 +4.397 12:15:39.980 (73) Duarte Ferreira
3 54.309 +1.592 12:16:34.289 (67) Alexandre Sousa 1 1:10.990 +12.082 12:14:58.352
4 53.144 +0.427 12:17:27.433 1 1:04.195 +6.833 12:14:49.686 2 1:03.939 +5.031 12:16:02.291
5 52.717 - 12:18:20.150 2 58.050 +0.688 12:15:47.736 3 1:03.603 +4.695 12:17:05.894
6 55.376 +2.659 12:19:15.526 3 57.433 +0.071 12:16:45.169 4 1:01.174 +2.266 12:18:07.068
7 53.723 +1.006 12:20:09.249 4 57.362 - 12:17:42.531 5 1:01.893 +2.985 12:19:08.961
8 53.750 +1.033 12:21:02.999 5 57.644 +0.282 12:18:40.175 6 1:01.168 +2.260 12:20:10.129
9 53.677 +0.960 12:21:56.676 6 1:00.162 +2.800 12:19:40.337 7 58.908 - 12:21:09.037
10 54.483 +1.766 12:22:51.159 7 1:02.552 +5.190 12:20:42.889 8 1:01.509 +2.601 12:22:10.546
11 53.530 +0.813 12:23:44.689 8 1:04.868 +7.506 12:21:47.757 9 1:01.395 +2.487 12:23:11.941
12 55.551 +2.834 12:24:40.240 9 58.571 +1.209 12:22:46.328 10 1:01.572 +2.664 12:24:13.513
10 58.160 +0.798 12:23:44.488 11 1:00.134 +1.226 12:25:13.647
(65) Gabriel Cunha 11 58.637 +1.275 12:24:43.125
1 1:01.438 +4.720 12:14:43.932 (63) Tiago Silva
2 59.450 +2.732 12:15:43.382 (76) Fabio Monteiro 1 1:10.992 +10.048 12:14:57.463
3 57.071 +0.353 12:16:40.453 1 1:04.426 +7.453 12:14:52.289 2 1:06.565 +5.621 12:16:04.028
4 57.470 +0.752 12:17:37.923 2 58.624 +1.651 12:15:50.913 3 1:03.722 +2.778 12:17:07.750
5 56.718 - 12:18:34.641 3 59.931 +2.958 12:16:50.844 4 1:03.914 +2.970 12:18:11.664
6 57.582 +0.864 12:19:32.223 4 1:00.551 +3.578 12:17:51.395 5 1:02.878 +1.934 12:19:14.542
7 57.351 +0.633 12:20:29.574 5 1:07.967 +10.994 12:18:59.362 6 1:01.946 +1.002 12:20:16.488
8 56.761 +0.043 12:21:26.335 6 59.196 +2.223 12:19:58.558 7 1:02.466 +1.522 12:21:18.954
9 58.166 +1.448 12:22:24.501 7 58.888 +1.915 12:20:57.446 8 1:03.263 +2.319 12:22:22.217
10 58.976 +2.258 12:23:23.477 8 58.218 +1.245 12:21:55.664 9 1:00.944 - 12:23:23.161
11 58.764 +2.046 12:24:22.241 9 57.275 +0.302 12:22:52.939 10 1:03.912 +2.968 12:24:27.073
12 58.082 +1.364 12:25:20.323 10 56.973 - 12:23:49.912 11 1:02.152 +1.208 12:25:29.225
11 58.686 +1.713 12:24:48.598
(72) Tomas Carreira (75) Constanga Anunciagdo
1 1:07.862 +13.211 12:14:52.832 (60) Carina Almeida 1 1:07.131 +7.280 12:14:54.746
2 58.414 +3.763 12:15:51.246 1 1:10.660 +12.838 12:14:57.866 2 59.940 +0.089 12:15:54.686
3 1:00.005 +5.354 12:16:51.251 2 1:03.074 +5.252 12:16:00.940 3 1:06.818 +6.967 12:17:01.504
4 58.063 +3.412 12:17:49.314 3 1:00.987 +3.165 12:17:01.927 4 1:01.421 +1.570 12:18:02.925
5 1:03.534 +8.883 12:18:52.848 4 1:00.785 +2.963 12:18:02.712 5 59.851 - 12:19:02.776
6 56.756 +2.105 12:19:49.604 5 58.151 +0.329 12:19:00.863 6 1:04.654 +4.803 12:20:07.430
7 57.027 +2.376 12:20:46.631 6 59.630 +1.808 12:20:00.493 7 1:08.924 +9.073 12:21:16.354
8 56.223 +1.572 12:21:42.854 7 57.822 - 12:20:58.315 8 1:01.875 +2.024 12:22:18.229
9 56.045 +1.394 12:22:38.899 8 58.788 +0.966 12:21:57.103 9 1:01.918 +2.067 12:23:20.147
10 56.944 +2.293 12:23:35.843 9 1:01.791 +3.969 12:22:58.894 10 1:02.669 +2.818 12:24:22.816
11 56.259 +1.608 12:24:32.102 10 58.304 +0.482 12:23:57.198 11 1:09.872 +10.021 12:25:32.688
12 54.651 - 12:25:26.753 11 57.843 +0.021 12:24:55.041
(70) Laura Brito
(74) Siméo Silva (64) Guilherme Catarino 1 1:08.070 +8.280 12:14:52.034
1 1:07.238 +10.608 12:14:49.348 1 1:08.161 +10.941 12:14:53.108 2 1:04.356 +4.566 12:15:56.390
2 58.730 +2.100 12:15:48.078 2 59.608 +2.388 12:15:52.716 3 1:02.280 +2.490 12:16:58.670
3 57.359 +0.729 12:16:45.437 3 58.875 +1.655 12:16:51.591 4 1:51.234 +51.444 12:18:49.904
4 57.171 +0.541 12:17:42.608 4 58.320 +1.100 12:17:49.911 5 1:00.933 +1.143 12:19:50.837
5 56.630 - 12:18:39.238 5 1:10.025 +12.805 12:18:59.936 6 59.790 - 12:20:50.627
6 58.681 +2.051 12:19:37.919 6 59.008 +1.788 12:19:58.944 7 1:01.761 +1.971 12:21:52.388
7 57.437 +0.807 12:20:35.356 7 58.248 +1.028 12:20:57.192 8 1:00.774 +0.984 12:22:53.162
8 58.759 +2.129 12:21:34.115 8 58.994 +1.774 12:21:56.186 9 1:00.683 +0.893 12:23:53.845
9 58.351 +1.721 12:22:32.466 9 1:05.026 +7.806 12:23:01.212 10 1:00.134 +0.344 12:24:53.979
10 57.625 +0.995 12:23:30.091 10 57.826 +0.606 12:23:59.038
11 58.606 +1.976 12:24:28.697 1 57.220 - 12:24:56.258 (68) Rodrigo Vieira
12 58.906 +2.276 12:25:27.603 1 1:05.202 +7.517 12:14:50.924
(62) Bruno Gomes 2 1:06.070 +8.385 12:15:56.994
(61) Alexandra Carreira 1 1:05.946 +6.058 12:14:48.760 3 2:30.120 +1:32.435 12:18:27.114
1 1:02.271 +4.071 12:14:45.715 2 1:00.971 +1.083 12:15:49.731 4 58.879 +1.194 12:19:25.993
2 58.200 - 12:15:43.915 3 1:00.499 +0.611 12:16:50.230 5 57.685 - 12:20:23.678
3 58.764 +0.564 12:16:42.679 4 1:06.036 +6.148 12:17:56.266 6 57.844 +0.159 12:21:21.522
4 58.508 +0.308 12:17:41.187 5 1:01.409 +1.521 12:18:57.675 7 59.560 +1.875 12:22:21.082
5 1:00.279 +2.079 12:18:41.466 6 1:01.958 +2.070 12:19:59.633 8 59.627 +1.942 12:23:20.709
6 58.257 +0.057 12:19:39.723 7 1:07.958 +8.070 12:21:07.591 9 1:01.974 +4.289 12:24:22.683
7 1:04.660 +6.460 12:20:44.383 8 1:02.022 +2.134 12:22:09.613 10 1:00.551 +2.866 12:25:23.234
8 1:00.643 +2.443 12:21:45.026 9 1:02.563 +2.675 12:23:12.176
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